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	 7.	Limestone Rate

	 5.	Limestone Rate

	 1.	Pasture Type

	 2.	Growth Stage

	 3.	Sward

	 4.	Weed / Brush Control

	 5.	pHS Range

	 6.	Fertilizer Option

	 1.	Livestock Management

	 2.	Additional Forage

	 3.	Forage Planting

	 4.	Fertilizer Option

	 1.	Quality Requirement

	 2.	Nutritional Needs

	 3.	Consumption (lbs/day)

	 4.	Forage Availability:

TEAM NAME / ADDITIONAL INFO

TEAM # LAST NAME FIRST NAME GRASSLAND CONDITION
Appraisal of Existing Conditions

Pasture Improvement

Matching Livestock and Forage

Fall WinterSummerSpring

WinterFallSummerSpring

Adequate
Not

AdequateAdequate
Not

AdequateAdequate
Not

AdequateAdequate
Not

Adequate

GRASSLAND CONDITION

GRASSLAND CONDITION

CODE

Scantron Mark Reflex® M-305022-1:654321      AS99
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PLANT IDENTIFICATIONWILDLIFE HABITAT

SOIL INTERPRETATION

Quality of Habitat

Wildlife ExamAppraisal of Existing Conditions

Soil Evaluation

Forage Adaptation

Management Practices

Limiting Habitat Factors

Poor Fair Good

  1

  2

  3

  4

  5

  6

  7

  8

  9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

	 1.	Surface Texture

	 2.	Chert and Gravel

	 3.	Slope

	 4.	Rooting Depth

	 5.	Drainage

	 6.	Surface Depth

	 7.	Permeability

	 8.	Water Capacity

	 9.	Land Capability Class

	 10.	Major Factors

	 1.

	 2.

	 3.

	 4.

	 5.

	 6.

	 7.

	 8.

	 9.

	 10.

	 1.	Dominant Grass

	 2. Forbs

	 3.	Bare Ground

	 4.	Vegetation

	 5.	Idle Area

	 6.	Cover

	 7.	Field Size

	 8.	Crop Field

	 A.	Ground cover thick and/or continuous

	 B.	Inadequate nesting cover

	 C.	Inadequate brood cover

	 D.	Insufficient escape cover

	 E.	Insufficient plant diversity

	 1.	Establish and/or fence escape cover

	 2.	Lightly disc strips on the contour

	 3.	Use prescribed fire

	 4.	Adjust stocking rate

	 5.	Overseed with wildlife friendly forbs
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Not
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**GRASSES & GRASS-LIKE**
01. Barley, Little
02. Barnyard Grass
03. Bermuda Grass
04. Bluegrass (Kentucky)
05. Bluestem, Big
06. Bluestem (Old World)
07. Bluestem, Little
08. Bromegrass, Smooth
09. Broomsedge
		   (Broomstraw)
10. Crabgrass
11. Downy Chess (Downy
		   Brome, Cheat Grass)
12. Eastern Gamagrass
13. Fall Panicum
14. Fescue (Tall)
15. Foxtail (Giant, Green &
		   Yellow)
16. Indiangrass
17. Johnsongrass
18. Nimblewill
19. Orchardgrass
20. Purple Top
21. Reed Canary Grass
22. Ryegrass
23. Sedges
24. Switchgrass
25. Timothy

**WOODY PLANTS**
26. Blackberry/Dewberry
27. Black Cherry
28. Coralberry (Buckbrush)
29. Dogwood
30. Elm
31. Grape
32. Greenbriar
33. Gooseberry
34. Hickory
35. Honeysuckle (Bush or
		   Japanese)
36. Locust (Black or Honey)
37. Oak, Black or White
38. Osage Orange
39. Persimmon
40. Poison Ivy
41. Red Cedar (Juniper)
42. Rose (Multiflora or Wild)
43. Sassafras
44. Sumac
45. Walnut
46. Wild Plum

**FORBS**
47. Bull Nettle (Horse)
48. Chicory, Common
49. Cinquefoil
50. Cocklebur, Common
51. Croton
52. Curly Dock
53. Daisy Fleabane
54. Dandelion
55. Field Bindweed
56. Goldenrod (Prairie)
57. Hemp Dogbane
58. Horseweed
59. Ironweed
60. Lambsquarter
61. Milkweed, Common
62. Mullein
63. Nodding Spurge
64. Oxeye Daisy
65. Perilla Mint
66. Pigweed
67. Plantain
68. Poison Hemlock
69. Pokeweed
70. Queen Anne’s Lace
71. Ragweed (Common,
		   Giant, Lanceleaf)
72. Red Sorrel
73. Smartweed
74. Spotted Knapweed
75. Thistle (Tall, Musk, Bull)
76. Three-Seeded Mercury
77. Wild Indigo (Blue, Cream,
		   White)
78. Yarrow, Common
79. Yellow Wood Sorrel

**LEGUMES**
80. Alfalfa
81. Birdsfoot Trefoil
82. Cats Claw Sensitive Briar
83. Clover, White
84. Clover, Red
85. Clover, Sweet
86. Clover (Little Hop)
87. Goat’s Rue
88. Illinois Bundleflower
89. Lespedeza (Korean,
		   Common)
90. Lespedeza, Sericea
91. Partridge Pea
92. Tick Trefoil (Beggar Tick)
93. Vetch (Common, Hairy)


